

Legislation Text

File #: CON-520, Version: 1

Merrell Estates Development, LLC maintenance agreement for stormwater management facilities for Merrell Estates Phase II, a residential subdivision

Merrell Estates Development, LLC entered into a maintenance agreement with the City for stormwater management facilities for Merrell Estates Phase II and was signed on July 19, 2012. The resolution number is RES-12:104 and was approved by Council on July 17, 2012.

This agreement was filed in the Circuit Clerk's Office on July 24, 2012, in Book JB2012R-012476 3.

Attachments included are:

RES-12:104 Maintenance agreement